A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

BACHPAN ENGLISH SCHOOL
1630470
20456

Bachpan English School, Opposite Police Lines, Barnala Road,
Sangrur(Punjab)-148001

ANU SUDAN
M.A, B.Ed.
20456@cbseshiksha.in

9646300600

https://www.bachpanschoolsangrur.in/innovaeditor/assets/25/ExtensionOfAffiliation21_26.pdf




2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,

https://www.bachpanschoolsangrur.in/innovaeditor/assets/25/society_certificate25.pdf

AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE

https://www.bachpanschoolsangrur.in/innovaeditor/assets/25/noc25.pdf

(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL

https://www.bachpanschoolsangrur.in/innovaeditor/assets/25/permanent_recognition25.pdf

IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

https://www.bachpanschoolsangrur.in/innovaeditor/assets/25/building_safety_certificate25.pdf

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE

https://www.bachpanschoolsangrur.in/innovaeditor/assets/25/fire_safety_certificate25.pdf

COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION

https://bachpanschoolsangrur.in/innovaeditor/assets/2025/self_certification_2025.pdf

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://www.bachpanschoolsangrur.in/innovaeditor/assets/25/safe_drinking_water_certificate25.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION
AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :



1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT

https://www.bachpanschoolsangrur.in/innovaeditor/assets/25/fee_structure25.pdf

https://www.bachpanschoolsangrur.in/innovaeditor/assets/25/academic_calander25.pdf

https://www.bachpanschoolsangrur.in/innovaeditor/assets/25/school_management_committee25.pdf

https://www.bachpanschoolsangrur.in/innovaeditor/assets/25/pta25.pdf

https://www.bachpanschoolsangrur.in/innovaeditor/assets/25/last_three_year_result25.pdf

ANU SUDAN

40

16

22




3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR Indu Bala

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER Rajvir Kaur Gill

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 67 59 88.05

RESULT CLASS: XII

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 9241

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 28 & 42

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (INSQ 3 &38
MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 10



7

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

Malkeet Kaur
Monika

Neetu Rani

Raj Rani
Rajandeep Sharma
MANI GARG
Amandeep
Manpreet Kaur
Gurvinder Kaur
Inderjit Kaur
GITANJALI SHARMA
Bhagwati Devi
Shallu Makkar

Malti Walia

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING
THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tB7-iSxnPRU

M.A

MSC

M.A

M.A

MA ENGLISH

M.Sc. IT

PLUS 2

M.SC

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Seema Rani

Shikha

Gurnam Kaur

Anu Sudan

Rajvir Kaur

Puneet Khokhar
Sarbjeet Kaur
SHILPA
NIRMALJEET KAUR
SUKHVEER KAUR
JASVEER KAUR
LALITA

ANJALI KALRA
PRABHJOT KAUR
PAWANPREET KAUR
AMARDEEP KAUR
ANURADHA

JYOTI GROVER

SUMANPREET KAUR

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

PET

NTT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

NTT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

B.A.

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

BPED

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

B.SC

M.A.

M.A

M.COM

N.T.T.

M.SCIT

M.A

M.A.

M.A

B.A

BPED



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

KRANTI GUPTA

RITU SINGLA

GURPREET KAUR

Ranveer Kaur

CHARANJEET KAUR

ANJU SLAHRIA

NEHA DHIMAN

Sushma Rani

Sarita Bhalla

RAJVIR KAUR GILL

Yashika

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

M.SC
M.A.
B.A.
M.ScIT
M.A
M.A
M.SC
M.Com
M.A
M.A.

M.Sc. (Maths), B.ed



